
Chelmsford - Maldon
Monday - Saturday

73 73 73 73 73B 73B 73 73
Sch NSch Sch NSch

Chelmsford, Bus Station 07:01 07:20 10:12 12:12 14:12 14:12 16:35 17:55
Springfield, The Plough 07:14 07:31 10:24 12:24 14:24 14:24 16:48 18:08
Springfield, adj Sainsburys 07:18 07:35 10:27 12:27 14:27 14:27 16:52 18:11
Beaulieu Railway Station - - 10:34 12:34 14:34 14:34 17:00 18:18
Boreham Village, St Andrew Church - - - - 14:41 14:41 - -
Boreham, Waltham Road 07:24 07:41 10:41 12:41 14:44 14:44 17:08 18:25
Hatfield Peverel, Duke Of 07:28 07:45 10:45 12:45 14:48 14:48 17:12 18:29
Hatfield Peverel, Nounsley Corner 07:32 07:49 10:49 12:49 14:52 14:52 17:16 18:33
Ulting, Does Corner 07:36 07:52 10:53 12:53 14:56 14:56 17:20 18:37
Langford, Church 07:39 07:55 10:56 12:56 14:59 14:59 17:23 18:40
Heybridge, Benbridge Hotel 07:42 07:59 11:00 13:00 15:03 15:03 17:27 18:44
Heybridge, Lawlings Avenue 07:47 08:04 11:04 13:04 15:07 15:07 17:31 18:48
Heybridge Basin, The Colliers 07:52 08:08 11:08 13:08 15:11 15:11 17:35 18:52
Maldon, Tesco Store 08:03 08:15 11:15 13:15 15:18 15:18 17:42 18:58
Maldon, White Horse - 08:18 11:18 13:18 - 15:21 17:45 19:00
Maldon High Street/Swan Hotel - - - - 15:21 - - -
Maldon, Upper Plume School 08:10 - - - - - - -
Maldon, Lower Plume School 08:14 - - - - - - -
Maldon Cherry Gardens - 08:21 11:21 13:21 - 15:24 17:48 19:03



Maldon - Chelmsford
Monday - Saturday

73A 73A 73B 73 73 73 73 73 73
Sch NSch Sch NSch

Maldon, Cherry Gardens - - 08:25 11:25 13:25 - 15:33 17:53 -
Maldon, Milton Road - - - - - - - - 20:52
Maldon, Lower Plume School - - - - - 15:27 - - -
Upper Plume School - - - - - 15:32 - - -
Maldon, All Saints Church - - 08:28 11:28 13:28 15:36 15:36 17:56 20:56
Maldon, Tesco Store - - 08:31 11:31 13:31 15:39 15:39 17:59 -
Heybridge, Lawlings Avenue - - 08:38 11:38 13:38 15:46 15:46 18:06 -
Heybridge Basin, The Colliers 07:12 07:17 08:43 11:42 13:42 15:50 15:50 18:10 -
Heybridge, Benbridge Hotel 07:17 07:22 08:51 11:47 13:47 15:55 15:55 18:15 20:59
Langford, Church 07:21 07:26 08:55 11:50 13:50 15:58 15:58 18:18 21:02
Ulting, Does Corner 07:25 07:30 08:59 11:54 13:54 16:02 16:02 18:22 21:05
Hatfield Peverel, Nounsley Corner 07:28 07:33 09:02 11:57 13:57 16:05 16:05 18:25 21:08
Hatfield Peverel opp Station Road 07:32 07:37 09:06 12:01 14:01 16:09 16:09 18:29 21:12
Boreham, Waltham Road 07:37 07:42 09:10 12:05 14:05 16:13 16:13 18:33 21:16
Boreham Village, St Andrew Church - - 09:12 - - - - - -
Beaulieu Railway Station 07:46 07:50 09:20 12:13 14:13 16:22 16:22 18:41 -
Springfield, opp Sainsburys 07:53 07:57 09:27 12:20 14:20 16:29 16:29 18:48 21:22
Springfield, The Plough - - 09:31 12:24 14:24 16:33 16:33 18:52 21:26
Chancellor Park, Eglinton Drive 07:58 08:02 - - - - - - -
Chelmer Village, Shopping Centre 08:01 08:05 - - - - - - -
Springfield Park, Sandford Road 08:04 08:08 - - - - - - -
Chelmsford, Rail Station, Victoria 08:17 08:18 - - - - - - -
Chelmsford, Bus Station 08:20 08:20 09:43 12:34 14:34 16:45 16:45 19:02 21:34
Chelmsford, New London Road, 08:23 08:23 - - - - - - -
Moulsham, Oaklands Park 08:30 08:30 - - - - - - -

NSch = Non School Days
Sch = School Days


	Table 1

